Slovensky bowlingovy zvaz
Baraz o 1.BwL 2022/2023 - vychod

P.&.  Tim Spolu Diff 4
1 The Gutters 3145 +138
2 ZNAKOM Bl 3061 +54
3 CAUSABAU 3028 +21
4 Laguna PARTICKA 3007 0
5 KoSicki Rytieri 2890 -117
6 ELF TEAM ZILINA 2857 -150
7 Mixvel 2737 -270
8 Vranare 2723 -284

9 MIFI 2721 -286



P.c. Tim
1 ZNAKOM BJ
2 ZNAKOM BJ
3 ZNAKOM BJ
4 Mixvel
5 Mixvel
6 Mixvel
7 Mixvel
8 ELFTEAM ZILINA
9 ELF TEAM ZILINA
10 ELF TEAM ZILINA
11 MIFI
12 MIFI
13 MIFI
14 MIFI
15 Vranare
16 Vranare
17 Vranare
18 Vranare
19 Kosicki Rytieri
20 Kosicki Rytieri
21 Kosicki Rytieri
22 CAUSABAU
23 CAUSABAU
24 CAUSABAU
25 The Gutters
26 The Gutters
27 The Gutters
28 Laguna PARTICKA
29 Laguna PARTICKA
30 Laguna PARTICKA
31 Laguna PARTICKA

Hrac

Tkacik Oliver
Kanas Marek
Duleba Daniel
Mlynaric¢ Jozef
Babej Pavol
Petras Peter
Husz Peter
Repkovsky Richard
Kozar Miroslav
Podhorsky Frantisek
Fedorcik Milan
Simek Juraj
Goese Eric
Marticek Jozef
Dolinsky Ondre;j
Urban Peter
Pituch Vladimir
Dolinska lveta
Brinzik Jozef
Hurta Ernest
Havel Jaroslav
Smerek Ivan
Kovalcikova Sona
Kokorudova Viki
Bazelides

Obr Filip

Gibas Tomas
Meleg Tomas
Meleg Peter
Jurik Jozef
Spusta Peter

Slovensky bowlingovy zvaz

Baraz o 1.BwL 2022/2023 - vychod

HDC Hra 1l
202
168
188
147

121
162
154
177
146

100
177
166
160
222

8 147
149
166
162
178
8 158
8 189
139
221
195
162
157
165

Hra 2
178
117
134
153

95

173
176
153
152
152

179
161
114
149
112

157
126
192
195
172
112
129
172
212
174
166
136

Hra 3
177
154
159
124

127
159
209
159
116

126
200
180
144
128

126
181
167
164
179
157
146
116
161
174
170
165

169

Hra 4
160
173
176
186

121
158
180
126
193
126

85

105
155

120
161
160
136
150
171
154
126
188
178
227
201
175
181

Hra 5
208
162
205
177

156
197
195
132
171
154

210
169
169
165

156
191
145
137
151
170
148
148
187
146
194
169
133

Hra 6
158
172
170
191

162
128
118
168
132

144
151
136
166
165

124
182
166
159
157
190
179
158
158
236
169
141
180

Spolu
1083
946
1032
978
95
687
977
1032
915
910
432
455
917
917
908
829
232
754
1020
906
964
1031
1049
948
878
1077
1190
1070
973
795
169

Priemer
180,50
157,67
172,00
163,00

95,00
137,40
162,83
172,00
152,50
151,67
144,00
113,75
183,40
152,83
151,33
165,80
116,00
142,80
170,00
151,00
160,67
171,83
166,83
150,00
146,33
179,50
198,33
178,33
162,17
159,00
169,00



